Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F524T8ADFP#30 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0008 2404h DTC DTC Vector Base Register DTCVBR 32 32 2 ICLK
0008 2408h DTC DTC Address Mode Register DTCADMOD 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 240Ch DTC DTC Module Start Register DTCST 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 240Eh DTC DTC Status Register DTCSTS 16 16 2 ICLK
0008 6400h MPU Region-0 Start Page Number Register RSPAGE0 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 6404h MPU Region-0 End Page Number Register REPAGE0 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 6408h MPU Region-1 Start Page Number Register RSPAGE1 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 640Ch MPU Region-1 End Page Number Register REPAGE1 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 6410h MPU Region-2 Start Page Number Register RSPAGE2 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 6414h MPU Region-2 End Page Number Register REPAGE2 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 6418h MPU Region-3 Start Page Number Register RSPAGE3 32 32 1 ICLK
0008 641Ch MPU Region-3 End Page Number Register REPAGE3 32 32 1 ICLK
R01DS0257EJ0200 Rev.2.00 Page 40 of 133
Apr 14, 2017
RX24T Group 4. I/O Registers
0008 71A1h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 161 DTCER161 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71A2h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 162 DTCER162 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71ADh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 173 DTCER173 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71AEh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 174 DTCER174 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71AFh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 175 DTCER175 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71B1h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 177 DTCER177 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71B2h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 178 DTCER178 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71B4h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 180 DTCER180 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71B5h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 181 DTCER181 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71B7h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 183 DTCER183 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71B8h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 184 DTCER184 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71BAh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 186 DTCER186 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71BBh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 187 DTCER187 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71BDh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 189 DTCER189 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71BEh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 190 DTCER190 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C0h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 192 DTCER192 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C1h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 193 DTCER193 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C3h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 195 DTCER195 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C4h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 196 DTCER196 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71CBh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 203*2 DTCER203 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71CCh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 204*2 DTCER204 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71CDh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 205*2 DTCER205 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71CEh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 206*2 DTCER206 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71CFh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 207*2 DTCER207 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D0h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 208*2 DTCER208 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D1h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 209*2 DTCER209 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D2h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 210*2 DTCER210 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D4h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 212*2 DTCER212 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D5h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 213*2 DTCER213 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D6h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 214*2 DTCER214 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D7h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 215*2 DTCER215 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D8h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 216*2 DTCER216 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D9h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 217*2 DTCER217 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DBh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 219 DTCER219 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DCh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 220 DTCER220 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DFh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 223 DTCER223 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71E0h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 224 DTCER224 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71E3h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 227 DTCER227 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71E4h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 228 DTCER228 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71EEh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 238*2 DTCER238 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71EFh ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 239*2 DTCER239 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F1h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 241*2 DTCER241 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F2h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 242*2 DTCER242 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F3h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 243*2 DTCER243 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F4h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 244*2 DTCER244 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F7h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 247 DTCER247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F8h ICU DTC Transfer Request Enable Register 248 DTCER248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7202h ICU Interrupt Request Enable Register 02 IER02 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7203h ICU Interrupt Request Enable Register 03 IER03 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7204h ICU Interrupt Request Enable Register 04 IER04 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7205h ICU Interrupt Request Enable Register 05 IER05 8 8 2 ICLK